SELF-TAPPING SCREW FOR MASONRY
FIELDS OF USE
Fastening of timber (MBZ), PVC and aluminium
(MBS) window frames on the following supports:
•	 solid and perforated brick
•	 solid and perforated concrete
•	 lightweight concrete
•	 autoclaved aerated concrete

EXPOSURE CONDITION
ATMOSPHERIC CORROSIVITY
WOOD CORROSIVITY
MATERIAL
electrogalvanized carbon
steel
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm]
[in] [mm] [in]
7,5
0.30
TX 30
MBZ7552 52 2 1/16 100
MBZ7572 72 2 13/16 100
MBZ7592 92 3 5/8 100
MBZ75112 112 4 7/16 100
MBZ75132 132 5 3/16 100
MBZ75152 152 6 100
MBZ75182 182 7 3/16 100
MBZ75212 212 8 3/8 100
MBZ75242 242 9 1/2 100
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm]
[in] [mm] [in]
7,5
0.30
TX 30
MBS7552 52 2 1/16 100
MBS7572 72 2 13/16 100
MBS7592 92 3 5/8 100
MBS75112 112 4 7/16 100
MBS75132 132 5 3/16 100
MBS75152 152 6 100
MBS75182 182 7 3/16 100
MBS75212 212 8 3/8 100
MBS75242 242 9 1/2 100
308  |  MBS | MBZ  |  CONCRETE
 MBS | MBZ
MBZMBS
K088198